Hillsborough County Aviation Authority P. O. Box 22287 Tampa FL 33622-2287

Irrevocable Standby Letter of Credit No
For Faithful Performance and Payment Security
We hereby open our Irrevocable Standby Letter of Credit in your favor, for the account of (Name) in the aggregate of \$ United States
dollars (Amount) available by payment of your draft(s) at sight drawn on ourselves
when accompanied by the following document (s):
Statement, purportedly signed by the beneficiary, reading as follows:
We hereby certify that (Company Name) has failed to
fulfill their obligations as agreed to in the Airline Rates, Fees, and Charges Resolution
(Resolution) at Tampa International Airport with the Hillsborough County Aviation
Authority.
Draft/a) drawn wadan this limewaahla Ctandhy Lattan of Cradit revet state on their face "drawn wadan trade"
Draft(s) drawn under this Irrevocable Standby Letter of Credit must state on their face "drawn under
Irrevocable Standby Letter of Credit Number
dated"
"We hereby agree with you that draft(s) drawn under and in compliance with the terms and conditions of
this Irrevocable Standby Letter of Credit shall be duly honored if presented together with document(s) as
specified and the original of this Irrevocable Standby Letter of Credit, at our office located at
on or before"
This Irrevocable Standby Letter of Credit is subject to the International Standby Practices (ISP98),
International Chamber of Commerce Publication No. 590. If a conflict between the International Standby
Practices 1998 and Florida law should arise, Chapter 675, Article 5 of Florida Statutes shall prevail.
Otherwise, Florida law governs this Irrevocable Standby Letter of Credit.
Sincerely,
Authorized Signature Bank Representative